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MIAA 2026 B Conference Championships, Sanction #: 25/26-084

Results
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

MIAA: 1:30.54 # 2022 McDonogh

W Cussimanio,C Bowers, L Duncan, C Cashman

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASevern School-MD 1:44.53 401:49.921
1) Michalski, Nate 2) Walker, Rhett 3) Cregan, Grey 4) Barrett, Court

21.6825.9027.8629.09

    ASt Mary's High School-MD 1:50.71 341:57.722
1) Lowe, Ethan 2) Tollefson, Thomas 3) Hayburn, Luke 4) Norton, Parker

24.4025.0631.9929.26

    AArchbishop Curley HS-MD 1:59.31 321:58.913
1) Ileto, Matteo 2) Evans, Graham 3) Kammer, Michael 4) Kammer, Daniel

23.5329.1238.2328.43

    AThe John Carroll School-MD 1:59.54 301:59.064
1) Rosenberg, Chris 2) Olszyk, Gabriel 3) Cuevas, Ezra 4) Conley, Ricky

28.2328.5223.7939.00

    ASt. Vincent Pallotti-MD 2:03.44 282:03.395
1) Songu-Mbriwa, Nathanael 2) Brantley, Angelo 3) Spencer, Edward 4) Webb, Sean

28.7631.7934.7828.11

    ABeth Tfiloh 2:10.49 262:13.906
1) Solovyovsky, Ben 2) Reid, Yaakov 3) Lewin, Moshe 4) Levy, Ben

29.3034.0934.9432.16

    AThe Gunston School-MD 2:20.05 242:20.877
1) Edgar, Grant 2) Quirion, Caden 3) Schultz, Brody 4) McMahan, Brennan

30.2434.7938.4936.53

    AThe Key School-MD 2:34.78 222:16.078
1) Essa, Zak 2) Littman, Zach 3) Dowton, Wyatt 4) Moore, Amare

33.5433.6142.3745.26

    BArchbishop Curley HS-MD x2:13.45  2:17.07---
1) Dukes, Isaac 2) Medina-Jara, Miguel 3) Rybczynski, Luke 4) Rutherford, Joshua

25.9232.4342.3332.77

    BThe Gunston School-MD DQ  3:01.75---
1) Algier, Blake 2) Forloney, Atticus 3) Silk, Charlie 4) Joyce, Ben

39.5342.4959.2343.04

    BSevern School-MD DQ  2:09.97---
1) Jacobs, Luke 2) Storey, Oliver 3) Howell, Mack 4) Jones, Elijah

26.4635.9433.2239.15
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

MIAA: 1:38.89 # 2009 Loyola/McDonoghH Davison/D Cosgarea

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Severn School-MDWalker, Rhett 1:44.40 201:55.371
27.2926.8126.1824.12

The Gunston School-MDKronke, Dylan 2:12.31 172:14.822
34.2534.9833.3129.77

St Mary's High School-MDDarr, Gavin 2:15.00 162:23.413
33.0536.3234.7830.85

Severn School-MDGonzalez, Reid 2:15.72 152:13.224
35.7636.2434.2229.50

Severn School-MDCravens, James 2:20.53 142:18.155
35.2236.5136.4032.40

Archbishop Curley HS-MDKammer, Michael 2:21.54 132:23.406
36.9038.1435.3431.16

Beth TfilohReid, Yaakov 2:27.91 122:32.807
40.1340.4236.0631.30
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(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Indian Creek-MD 15Sonecha, Justin 2:30.57 112:43.288
38.6040.9838.8832.11

Archbishop Curley HS-MDMedina-Jara, Miguel 2:31.18 92:28.189
1:59.0732.11

St Mary's High School-MDOllei, Nicholas 2:31.73 72:36.4210
1:56.6135.12

St Mary's High School-MDDarr, Wyatt 2:32.41 62:35.9911
38.9042.9038.1832.43

The Gunston School-MDKelley, Landon 2:37.35 52:41.4712
41.5644.3439.7931.66

The Key School-MDLifschutz Rosenstein, Aaron 2:43.02 42:41.4313
43.1644.8641.5633.44

The John Carroll School-MDRosenberg, Chris 2:48.97 33:04.5614
41.4446.0143.3538.17

Indian Creek-MD 16Mixter, Liam 2:49.44 23:00.7115
44.2845.9042.0237.24

The John Carroll School-MDRussell, Elliott 2:50.58 13:06.6516
42.7646.1344.5937.10

The Gunston School-MDShenk, Eli 2:54.07  2:50.2817
41.2845.9745.9940.83

The Gunston School-MDEuler, Cole 3:06.85  3:12.3218
48.9941.44

The Key School-MDHarcourt, Ben 3:11.94  3:10.5219
55.2953.9545.8336.87

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDNguyen, Hai 3:16.73  3:06.4320
55.1352.2049.2840.12

Beth TfilohKarbeling, Noah 3:29.47  3:34.2021
51.2656.3256.9844.91

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDWhite, Maurice 3:34.56  3:41.3222
2:02.9151.9839.67

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

MIAA: 1:48.10 # 2022 McDonoghAlan Cherches

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The John Carroll School-MDOlszyk, Gabriel 1:57.66 201:58.531
28.1932.0032.0425.43

Severn School-MDMonaldo, Gavin 2:02.26 172:09.672
28.0936.2931.4826.40

Severn School-MDCregan, Grey 2:10.45 162:16.783
29.4640.6032.8927.50

St Mary's High School-MDLowe, Ethan 2:30.02 152:33.924
38.0846.9337.0927.92

Beth TfilohSolovyovsky, Ben 2:32.19 142:32.305
34.6746.1439.2732.11

The Gunston School-MDClark, Ben 2:34.75 132:36.566
37.3748.2537.4131.72

Severn School-MDAnglim, Charlie 2:37.40 122:11.507
36.5047.5642.3830.96

Archbishop Curley HS-MDDukes, Isaac 2:37.80 112:42.868
36.6849.0839.0333.01

Archbishop Curley HS-MDEvans, Graham 2:38.41 92:37.359
37.2049.4440.8930.88

St Mary's High School-MDCylc, William 2:43.99 72:41.5310
40.6049.2841.1432.97
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(Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The Key School-MDDowton, Wyatt 2:55.76 62:47.5811
44.7251.9145.5033.63

The Gunston School-MDEdgar, Grant 3:08.23 53:07.2512
42.9237.60

The Gunston School-MDForloney, Leo 3:12.89 43:25.8013
44.4749.361:00.2438.82

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDKukadia, Arkin 3:27.95 33:25.3914
45.8849.77

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDPasta, Krisol DQ  3:42.06---
49.581:00.9554.1146.63

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

MIAA: 19.74 # 2009 McDonoghGiles Smith

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Archbishop Curley HS-MDKammer, Daniel 23.64 2024.171
St. Vincent Pallotti-MDSongu-Mbriwa, Nathanael 24.14 1723.902
St Mary's High School-MDNorton, Parker 24.70 1625.613
The Gunston School-MDAllen, Preston 25.21 1526.224
Severn School-MDMichalski, Nate 25.37 1425.415
St Mary's High School-MDCostello, Finnian 25.68 1326.766
The John Carroll School-MDParrish, Thomas 25.92 1227.877
Archbishop Curley HS-MDRutherford, Joshua 26.27 1127.588
Severn School-MDStorey, Oliver 26.61 927.179
Severn School-MDOlenec, Lucas 26.85 727.3910
Indian Creek-MD 17Foley, Liam 27.01 628.5011
Severn School-MDCalabrease, Matthew 27.03 527.1212
St Mary's High School-MDBourke, Michael 27.22 428.8513
St Mary's High School-MDLangemak, Chester 27.67 328.9314
Indian Creek-MD 17Sosman, Henry 27.77 229.6915
The John Carroll School-MDConley, Ricky 28.09 128.5516
The Gunston School-MDSchultz, Brody 28.53  27.2717
The John Carroll School-MDNovak, Spencer 28.92  30.9718
The Key School-MDMoore, Amare 29.22  31.5319
The Gunston School-MDKelley, Landon 29.33  28.5620
St. Vincent Pallotti-MDRobinson, Jay 30.33  31.8521
The Gunston School-MDMcMahan, Brennan 30.46  31.0722
Archbishop Curley HS-MDWashington, Osias 31.04  32.9123
Archbishop Curley HS-MDHibbert, William 31.46  32.5224
St. Vincent Pallotti-MDWebb, Sean 31.79  29.3125
Indian Creek-MD 18Kokoski, Andrew 32.75  32.7126
The Key School-MDHarcourt, Ben 32.97  33.6427
St. Vincent Pallotti-MDDonkor, Noah 37.22  38.2328
Beth TfilohRobinson, Yair 42.54  46.3029
The John Carroll School-MDDonithan, Eli 44.45  44.0930

 
Event 5  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

MIAA: 47.96 # 2023 McDonoghCaiden Bowers

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Severn School-MDMonaldo, Gavin 55.38 2058.671
29.0126.37

Indian Creek-MD 16Nicholes, Brecken 55.77 1759.592
29.8925.88



Joppatowne High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:19 AM  2/5/2026  Page 4

MIAA 2026 B Conference Championships, Sanction #: 25/26-084

Results

(Event 5  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Severn School-MDCregan, Grey 57.73 1659.463
30.2327.50

Archbishop Curley HS-MDIleto, Matteo 59.51 1558.554
32.0927.42

Severn School-MDOlenec, Callum 1:05.48 141:03.005
35.1230.36

The John Carroll School-MDCuevas, Ezra 1:08.35 131:09.156
38.1230.23

The Gunston School-MDKronke, Dylan 1:08.75 121:10.617
37.9130.84

Archbishop Curley HS-MDEvans, Graham 1:10.30 111:10.128
39.1031.20

St Mary's High School-MDTollefson, Thomas 1:12.20 91:14.139
40.9231.28

Archbishop Curley HS-MDRybczynski, Luke 1:15.91 71:20.2410
40.6535.26

Beth TfilohLewin, Moshe 1:18.12 61:23.0011
41.9136.21

The John Carroll School-MDRosenberg, Chris 1:24.35 51:24.5712
47.0637.29

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDSpencer, Edward DQ  1:14.99---
42.3533.38

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

MIAA: 44.29 # 2009 Mount St. JosephGiles Smith

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Severn School-MDBarrett, Court 47.76 2047.781
25.1022.66

Indian Creek-MD 16Nicholes, Brecken 52.79 1758.112
27.7625.03

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDSongu-Mbriwa, Nathanael 53.24 1653.973
27.3625.88

Archbishop Curley HS-MDKammer, Daniel 55.09 1557.344
29.1725.92

The Gunston School-MDAllen, Preston 58.62 141:02.935
31.6127.01

Archbishop Curley HS-MDKammer, Michael 59.45 131:02.876
31.1828.27

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDBrantley, Angelo 1:00.50 121:00.337
31.9528.55

St Mary's High School-MDCylc, William 1:01.42 111:02.028
32.0629.36

Indian Creek-MD 17Foley, Liam 1:01.71 91:02.679
33.3428.37

St Mary's High School-MDCostello, Finnian 1:02.20 71:04.4110
32.4629.74

Severn School-MDCalabrease, Matthew 1:02.78 61:06.6511
31.6631.12

Archbishop Curley HS-MDHealy, Aidan 1:03.33 51:06.3312
33.0730.26

Indian Creek-MD 15Sonecha, Justin 1:03.41 41:06.7513
33.2330.18

The Gunston School-MDOwens, John 1:03.51 31:04.1414
34.3029.21
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(Event 6  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

St Mary's High School-MDDarr, Wyatt 1:03.76 21:06.1015
1:03.76

Severn School-MDWerrlein, Cam 1:03.91 11:02.7416
35.9028.01

Severn School-MDOlenec, Lucas 1:04.18  1:00.0017
35.0329.15

Indian Creek-MD 17Sosman, Henry 1:04.30  1:08.3018
1:04.30

The John Carroll School-MDParrish, Thomas 1:04.98  1:07.5319
35.0929.89

The Key School-MDLifschutz Rosenstein, Aaron 1:08.22  1:12.1320
35.4332.79

St Mary's High School-MDKauffman, Elijah 1:08.32  1:07.4721
37.0331.29

The John Carroll School-MDNovak, Spencer 1:09.42  1:12.2522
35.1834.24

The Gunston School-MDQuirion, Caden 1:11.77  1:07.0723
39.2032.57

The Gunston School-MDEdgar, Grant 1:12.05  1:09.8624
37.7834.27

The Key School-MDLittman, Zach 1:14.71  1:15.3825
39.5235.19

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDRobinson, Jay 1:15.26  1:12.1326
42.5332.73

The Key School-MDMoore, Amare 1:18.04  1:16.2327
41.2636.78

Archbishop Curley HS-MDWashington, Osias 1:24.54  1:10.5128
50.2034.34

The John Carroll School-MDMing, Timothy 1:35.44  1:42.7829
53.9841.46

Beth TfilohBenzion, Yonatan 1:39.35  1:45.0030
55.8643.49

The John Carroll School-MDDonithan, Eli 1:40.70  1:46.9831
53.4847.22

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDAparicio, Anthony 1:43.30  1:55.6332
1:01.0442.26

Beth TfilohRobinson, Yair 1:45.91  1:46.2033
 
Event 7  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

MIAA: 4:27.46 # 2015 LoyolaCole Buese

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Severn School-MDWalker, Rhett 4:41.89 204:59.601
29.02 29.2128.9628.7028.5728.1627.3124.97

28.79 28.20

St Mary's High School-MDHayburn, Luke 4:56.22 175:02.212
30.67 30.7230.9130.2130.2029.4428.4825.45

30.52 29.62

Severn School-MDMonaldo, Tyler 6:06.50 166:01.763
38.09 38.6938.6337.8136.5736.1134.7829.94

38.54 37.34

The John Carroll School-MDCuevas, Ezra 6:25.10 156:29.634
41.55 41.3439.4436.6833.9629.70

41.64 39.28
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(Event 7  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Severn School-MDCravens, James 6:50.49 146:42.315
43.20 43.9143.1842.5741.5140.7339.5234.84

42.48 38.55

The Gunston School-MDSchultz, Brody 6:55.32 137:26.286
46.12 43.4440.8844.3942.1741.3539.3434.33

45.70 37.60

The Gunston School-MDAlgier, Blake 7:13.44 127:17.167
44.28 45.4144.8945.1745.6744.8541.3135.14

45.39 41.33

St Mary's High School-MDOllei, Nicholas 7:25.40 117:50.418
45.0045.2338.96

1:25.42

St Mary's High School-MDLangemak, Chester 7:27.32 97:31.409
48.62 49.8047.4445.2043.2041.5640.4933.25

49.43 48.33

The Gunston School-MDShenk, Eli 8:10.25 78:13.7110
50.32 52.2950.5449.7451.0649.8348.1441.07

52.93 44.33

The Key School-MDGarcia-Solis, Yori 8:14.66 67:51.0211
52.37 55.6353.5756.0653.0750.8144.6035.27

50.76 42.52

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDPasta, Krisol 8:16.57 58:08.3212
50.08 50.6150.0453.5752.0651.7149.1040.64

50.59 48.17

Severn School-MDMeche, Liam 8:21.86 48:21.7613
55.36 52.2952.4553.7153.6050.8645.9938.78

52.65 46.17

The Key School-MDEssa, Zak 8:31.83 310:42.0314
46.9440.24

1:36.33

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDNguyen, Hai 8:44.14 210:12.2715
55.06 54.5655.2753.8454.8551.7349.9443.26

54.79 50.84

Archbishop Curley HS-MDTurner, Kameron 8:53.78 18:51.2016
59.00 58.0557.0657.3355.4153.0445.8535.56

1:00.02 52.46

Beth TfilohKarbeling, Noah 9:25.98  10:29.0017
1:02.08 59.941:00.2159.3857.3655.9554.3948.79

56.43 51.45

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDAcquah, Samuel 9:38.09  11:18.5918
1:00.37 1:01.521:00.681:00.871:01.3957.4553.1545.97

1:02.86 53.83
 
Event 8  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

MIAA: 1:24.18 # 2009 McDonogh

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASevern School-MD 1:40.05 401:40.911
1) Olenec, Lucas 2) Calabrease, Matthew 3) Michalski, Nate 4) Cregan, Grey

23.3924.7926.8625.01

    ASt Mary's High School-MD 1:40.71 341:50.552
1) Norton, Parker 2) Darr, Gavin 3) Tollefson, Thomas 4) Costello, Finnian

25.5125.4324.8624.91
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(Event 8  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AArchbishop Curley HS-MD 1:42.10 321:47.523
1) Ileto, Matteo 2) Evans, Graham 3) Kammer, Michael 4) Kammer, Daniel

23.7626.4726.5525.32

    AThe Gunston School-MD 1:44.53 301:46.124
1) Kelley, Landon 2) Allen, Preston 3) Clark, Ben 4) Kronke, Dylan

25.1625.0525.4628.86

    AIndian Creek-MD 1:45.40 281:51.595
1) Foley, Liam 17 2) Sosman, Henry 17 3) Sonecha, Justin 15 4) Nicholes, Brecken 16

23.7627.4927.4126.74

    ASt. Vincent Pallotti-MD 1:51.25 261:52.666
1) Brantley, Angelo 2) Spencer, Edward 3) Webb, Sean 4) Songu-Mbriwa, Nathanael

24.2230.1829.8826.97

    ABeth Tfiloh 1:51.48 241:56.307
1) Lewin, Moshe 2) Levy, Ben 3) Reid, Yaakov 4) Solovyovsky, Ben

25.5927.4827.9430.47

    AThe Key School-MD 2:10.03 222:08.868
1) Garcia-Solis, Yori 2) Moore, Amare 3) Harcourt, Ben 4) Lifschutz Rosenstein, Aaron

30.3235.3131.1233.28

    BSevern School-MD x1:52.51  2:04.90---
1) Werrlein, Cam 2) Jacobs, Luke 3) Jones, Elijah 4) Medile, Dominic

27.3925.3530.9428.83

    BSt Mary's High School-MD x1:59.38  2:03.78---
1) Bourke, Michael 2) Cho, Paxton 3) White, Grady 4) Ollei, Nicholas

27.0332.6031.6328.12

    BArchbishop Curley HS-MD x2:08.52  2:14.57---
1) Turner, Kameron 2) Healy, Aidan 3) Hibbert, William 4) Washington, Osias

25.8141.6727.5633.48

    BSt. Vincent Pallotti-MD x2:46.79  2:53.12---
1) Donkor, Noah 2) White, Maurice 3) Aparicio, Anthony 4) Contreras-lopez, Luis

50.7545.8634.0036.18

    BThe Gunston School-MD DQ  3:04.25---
1) Silk, Charlie 2) Infante, Gera 3) Baldwin, AJ 17 4) Joyce, Ben

39.861:18.0314.2640.83

    AThe John Carroll School-MD DQ  5:31.84---
1) Novak, Spencer 2) Donithan, Eli 3) Ming, Timothy 4) Parrish, Thomas

17.4429.2053.9030.76
 
Event 9  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

MIAA: 48.53 # 2022 St. Mary'sJoe Hayburn

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Severn School-MDBarrett, Court 52.23 2052.861
26.9025.33

St Mary's High School-MDHayburn, Luke 52.56 1756.502
26.8325.73

Archbishop Curley HS-MDIleto, Matteo 1:00.89 161:01.073
31.9328.96

Severn School-MDMichalski, Nate 1:03.83 151:01.784
32.6631.17

St Mary's High School-MDLowe, Ethan 1:05.16 141:09.405
34.6430.52

Severn School-MDMonaldo, Tyler 1:12.09 131:09.976
36.9935.10

Beth TfilohSolovyovsky, Ben 1:12.88 111:15.107
37.0235.86
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(Event 9  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The John Carroll School-MDConley, Ricky 1:12.91 91:13.978
37.6435.27

The Gunston School-MDClark, Ben 1:14.29 71:11.949
39.3334.96

Beth TfilohLewin, Moshe 1:28.03 61:26.2610
46.6341.40

The Gunston School-MDAlgier, Blake 1:34.64 51:45.2011
50.1944.45

Beth TfilohLevy, Ben 1:36.27 41:44.8912
54.4541.82

The Gunston School-MDForloney, Leo 1:39.42 21:50.0813
53.1246.30

The Gunston School-MDEuler, Cole 1:49.28  1:44.7814
1:56.18

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDWhite, Maurice 1:52.95  1:47.4215
1:02.3650.59

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDDonkor, Noah 2:02.74  2:06.3916
1:05.5557.19

Indian Creek-MD 18Kokoski, Andrew DQ 11:29.60---
18.371:28.40

Archbishop Curley HS-MDDukes, Isaac DQ 121:15.95---
37.2634.97

The Key School-MDEssa, Zak DQ  1:34.41---
1:43.50

The John Carroll School-MDRussell, Elliott DQ 32:02.15---
51.4247.53

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

MIAA: 54.44 # 2022 McDonoghAlan Cherches

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

The John Carroll School-MDOlszyk, Gabriel 57.51 201:00.721
30.0327.48

Severn School-MDGonzalez, Reid 1:14.25 171:12.972
40.2933.96

St Mary's High School-MDBourke, Michael 1:15.21 161:26.613
41.3833.83

St Mary's High School-MDTollefson, Thomas 1:15.63 151:17.874
40.8334.80

The Key School-MDDowton, Wyatt 1:17.64 141:21.515
42.1435.50

St Mary's High School-MDDarr, Gavin 1:18.79 131:23.526
42.5836.21

Beth TfilohReid, Yaakov 1:20.19 121:23.907
43.6636.53

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDSpencer, Edward 1:20.89 111:21.688
43.2837.61

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDBrantley, Angelo 1:20.91 91:21.089
44.1236.79

Indian Creek-MD 16Mixter, Liam 1:22.21 71:28.7710
43.7538.46

Severn School-MDAnglim, Charlie 1:23.59 61:23.5011
44.5039.09

The Gunston School-MDOwens, John 1:26.80 51:26.1912
46.3540.45
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(Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

St. Vincent Pallotti-MDKukadia, Arkin 1:31.83 41:29.6813
48.6543.18

Severn School-MDStorey, Oliver 1:32.00 31:27.5014
49.8442.16

The Gunston School-MDForloney, Atticus 1:34.60 22:11.5515
51.7742.83

Archbishop Curley HS-MDMedina-Jara, Miguel 1:38.29 11:36.9516
52.6045.69

The Key School-MDLittman, Zach 1:44.30  1:42.5017
57.5246.78

The Key School-MDGarcia-Solis, Yori 1:45.78  1:39.3718
57.3148.47

Beth TfilohBenzion, Yonatan 1:50.16  1:47.1019
1:01.4448.72

The Gunston School-MDSilk, Charlie 2:23.89  2:16.1020
1:18.751:05.14

The Gunston School-MDQuirion, Caden DQ  1:29.63---
 
Event 11  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

MIAA: 3:04.42 # 2015 Mount St. Joseph

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASevern School-MD 3:21.81 403:42.971
1) Barrett, Court 2) Olenec, Callum 3) Monaldo, Gavin 4) Walker, Rhett

22.92 47.6951.2824.7255.1525.8347.6922.53

    ASt Mary's High School-MD 3:48.60 343:52.762
1) Norton, Parker 2) Lowe, Ethan 3) Cylc, William 4) Hayburn, Luke

24.56 51.661:00.8328.8759.0916.4157.0226.69

    AThe John Carroll School-MD 3:57.59 324:06.293
1) Rosenberg, Chris 2) Cuevas, Ezra 3) Conley, Ricky 4) Olszyk, Gabriel

23.99 49.381:05.3929.8558.6927.411:04.1330.83

    AIndian Creek-MD 3:58.51 304:09.104
1) Foley, Liam 17 2) Sosman, Henry 17 3) Sonecha, Justin 15 4) Nicholes, Brecken 16

24.20 50.191:03.9329.441:01.9528.311:02.4429.44

    AThe Gunston School-MD 4:05.97 284:12.085
1) Allen, Preston 2) Clark, Ben 3) Owens, John 4) Kronke, Dylan

26.97 58.521:05.7631.221:01.3315.291:00.3627.33

    AArchbishop Curley HS-MD 4:22.36 264:38.606
1) Dukes, Isaac 2) Medina-Jara, Miguel 3) Healy, Aidan 4) Rutherford, Joshua

30.63 1:04.651:05.0229.891:05.5329.891:07.1630.57

    AThe Key School-MD 5:08.59 244:40.417
1) Lifschutz Rosenstein, Aaron 2) Harcourt, Ben 3) Garcia-Solis, Yori 4) Dowton, Wyatt

30.63 1:06.401:31.4038.671:21.411:09.3832.29

    ASt. Vincent Pallotti-MD 5:21.46 225:29.538
1) Webb, Sean 2) Robinson, Jay 3) Acquah, Samuel 4) Pasta, Krisol

37.14 1:23.121:25.1335.171:15.2532.311:17.9634.58

    BSt Mary's High School-MD x4:31.92  4:40.04---
1) Darr, Wyatt 2) Langemak, Chester 3) White, Grady 4) Bourke, Michael

1:09.55 1:09.551:08.9832.471:08.9831.041:04.4130.82

    BSevern School-MD x5:02.26  4:47.44---
1) Kennedy, Henry 2) Pereira, Lucas 3) Davids, Kiernan 4) Morris, Grant

15.03 1:09.381:20.5635.711:21.101:11.2231.16

    BArchbishop Curley HS-MD x5:10.80  5:23.90---
1) Turner, Kameron 2) Washington, Osias 3) Rybczynski, Luke 4) Hibbert, William

37.50 1:18.831:21.0338.401:12.2734.681:18.6734.73
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Results

(Event 11  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    CArchbishop Curley HS-MD X5:39.74  NT---
35.55 1:16.491:21.0738.221:41.8643.261:20.3235.97

    ABeth Tfiloh DQ  6:29.50---
1) Levy, Ben 2) Karbeling, Noah 3) Benzion, Yonatan 4) Robinson, Yair

28.86 47.862:05.6256.041:46.4047.881:38.1546.84

    BThe Gunston School-MD DQ  5:29.60---
1) Shenk, Eli 2) Euler, Cole 3) Joyce, Ben 4) Algier, Blake

32.58 1:12.221:31.2543.501:23.3439.181:22.8037.60


